

PRESS CONTACT: Nicole DiFrancesco

JDCommunications (781) 828-0323 www.jdcomm.biz

FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE, please...

## CUMAR MARBLE AND GRANITE EXPANDS CARE & MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT

**CUMAR Marble and Granite**, of Everett, Massachusetts, custom fabricators of natural stone, is pleased to announce the expansion of their Care & Maintenance Department, making the company not only as the go-to destination for the largest selection of natural and semi-precious stone, but also a key resource for stone aftercare.

As part of the Care & Maintenance Department, led by Stephanie O'Brien, clients are guided on proper aftercare support including, but not limited to, crack and/or chip repairs, stain removal, and annual clean and seal plans.

"It is exciting to be able to expand our Care & Maintenance division," explains Carlotta Cubi, Executive Vice President of CUMAR Marble and Granite. "It is so important that our clients know how to properly maintain their stones. Stephanie and her team are experts and will ensure for years to come our clients' stones will look just as stunning as the day it was installed."

## ABOUT CUMAR, INC.

CUMAR specializes in the custom fabrication of natural stone, including: marble, granite, soapstone, quartzite, onyx, limestone, travertine, slate and semi-precious stone. Each year, president and owner, Ivo Cubi travels extensively throughout the world to hand select the highest quality stone products for CUMAR and their clients. Their on-site warehouse stocks the most extensive variety of materials in the area, ensuring that they will have the perfect stone to complete any project.

CUMAR, Inc. is located at 69 Norman Street in Everett, MA. 02149, tel: 617-389-7818, <a href="www.cumar.com">www.cumar.com</a>. For more information, please call 617-389-7818 or visit the company website at <a href="www.cumar.com">www.cumar.com</a>. To request a Care & Maintenance Brochure please contact Stephanie O'Brien at service@cumar.com.

Follow CUMAR on Facebook at <a href="www.facebook.com/cumarmarbleandgranite">www.facebook.com/cumarmarbleandgranite</a> and Instagram at <a href="cumarmarbleandgranite">cumarmarbleandgranite</a>. Press inquiries; contact Nicole DiFrancesco, JDCommunications, Inc. at (781) 828-0323, or <a href="maicole.jdcomm@gmail.com">nicole.jdcomm@gmail.com</a>

###